Valve and valve manifold assembly VS
Your best choice!
Individual valves VUVS
Often used decentrally in
exposed places, they have to
be able to withstand anything
and at the same time look the

Valve functions and accessories
Pneumatic valves VUWS
Type code configurable online
2019/01 – Subject to change 37� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pneumatic valves VUWS
Order code – Pneumatic valves
VUWS – L – –
Type of directional control valve
In-line valve L
Design principle
Piston spool with sealing cartridge –
Poppet valve, soft seal T
Size
Valve width 21 mm 20
26.5 mm 25
31 mm 30
Valve functions
3/2-way valve, normally closed M32C
3/2-way valve, normally open M32U
2x 3/2-way valve, normally closed T32C
2x 3/2-way valve, normally open T32U
2x 3/2-way valve, normally 1x open, 1x closed T32H
5/2-way valve, monostable M52
5/2-way valve, bistable B52
5/3-way valve, mid-position closed P53C
5/3-way valve, mid-position pressurised P53U
5/3-way valve, mid-position exhausted P53E
– –
Exhausting
– Without fitting
QN With fitting
U1 Silencer with metal housing
U3 Silencer with polymer housing
U5 Silencer with sintered housing
Pneumatic connection
G18 Thread G 1/8
G14 Thread G 1/4
G38 Thread G 3/8
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
Q10 Push-in connector 10 mm
Q12 Push-in connector 12 mm
Type of reset
– None (for bistable valves)
A Pneumatic spring
E Pneumatic spring, external
M Mechanical spring
-V- New
VUWS-LT20,  VUWS-LT30
Configurable product
This product and all its variants can
be ordered via the configurator.
You can find the configurator under
Products
awww.festo.de/catalogue/vuws
Order information – Pneumatic valves VUVS
2019/01 – Subject to change 37� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pneumatic valves VUWS
Order code – Pneumatic valves
VUWS – L – –
Type of directional control valve
In-line valve L
Design principle
Piston spool with sealing cartridge –
Poppet valve, soft seal T
Size
Valve width 21 mm 20
26.5 mm 25
31 mm 30
Valve functions
3/2-way valve, normally closed M32C